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US Work Access by Mode: 1960-2012

(Journey to Work)

COMMUTERS

Car, Truck or Van
Drove Alone

Car Pool

Transit

Bicycle

Walk only

Other or Unspecified
Work at Home

Total

MARKET SHARE
Car, Truck or Van
Drove Alone

Car Pool

Transit

Bicycle

Walk only

Other or Unspecified
Work at Home

Notes

Other includes taxicabs, motorcycles and other
Blank cells indicate no data

1960
41,368,062

7,806,932

6,416,343
4401718
4,662,750
64,655,805

1960

64.0%

12.1%

9.9%

6.8%
7.2%

1970
59,722,550

6,514,012

5,689,819
2240864
2,685,144
76,852,389

1970

77.7%

8.5%

7.4%

2.9%
3.5%

1980
81,258,496
62,193,449
19,065,047

6,007,728

468,348

5,413,248

1289613

2,179,863

96,617,296

1980
84.1%
64.4%
19.7%

6.2%
0.5%
5.6%
1.3%
2.3%

1990
99,592,932
84,215,298
15,377,634

5,890,155

466,856
4,488,886
1225420
3,406,025
115,070,274

1990
86.5%
73.2%
13.4%

5.1%
0.4%
3.9%
1.1%
3.0%

2000
112,736,101
97,102,050
15,634,051
5,867,559
488,497
3,758,982
1243866
4,184,223
128,279,228

2000
87.9%
75.7%
12.2%

4.6%
0.4%
2.9%
1.0%
3.3%

2010

118,123,873
104,857,517
13,266,356
6,768,661
731,286
3,797,048
1,595,942
5,924,200
136,941,010

2010
86.3%

76.6%
9.7%
4.9%
0.5%
2.8%
1.2%
4.3%

2012

121,136,077
107,460,210
13,675,867
7,053,456
864,883
3,969,058
1,695,543
6,143,943
140,862,960

2012
86.0%

76.3%
9.7%
5.0%
0.6%
2.8%
1.2%
4.4%



Taxicab included in transit in 1960
Workers 14 and over, 1960 & 1970. Workers 16 & over, subsequent censuses
US Census Bureau data
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