

US Work Access by Mode: 1960-2012

(Journey to Work)

COMMUTERS	1960	1970	1980	1990	2000	2010	2012
Car, Truck or Van	41,368,062	59,722,550	81,258,496	99,592,932	112,736,101	118,123,873	121,136,077
Drove Alone			62,193,449	84,215,298	97,102,050	104,857,517	107,460,210
Car Pool			19,065,047	15,377,634	15,634,051	13,266,356	13,675,867
Transit	7,806,932	6,514,012	6,007,728	5,890,155	5,867,559	6,768,661	7,053,456
Bicycle			468,348	466,856	488,497	731,286	864,883
Walk only	6,416,343	5,689,819	5,413,248	4,488,886	3,758,982	3,797,048	3,969,058
Other or Unspecified	4401718	2240864	1289613	1225420	1243866	1,595,942	1,695,543
Work at Home	4,662,750	2,685,144	2,179,863	3,406,025	4,184,223	5,924,200	6,143,943
Total	64,655,805	76,852,389	96,617,296	115,070,274	128,279,228	136,941,010	140,862,960
MARKET SHARE	1960	1970	1980	1990	2000	2010	2012
MARKET SHARE Car, Truck or Van	1960 64.0%	1970 77.7%	1980 84.1%	1990 86.5%	2000 87.9%	2010 86.3%	2012 86.0%
Car, Truck or Van			84.1%	86.5%	87.9%	86.3%	86.0%
Car, Truck or Van Drove Alone			84.1% 64.4%	86.5% 73.2%	87.9% 75.7%	86.3% 76.6%	86.0% 76.3%
Car, Truck or Van Drove Alone Car Pool	64.0%	77.7%	84.1% 64.4% 19.7%	86.5% 73.2% 13.4%	87.9% 75.7% 12.2%	86.3% 76.6% 9.7%	86.0% 76.3% 9.7%
Car, Truck or Van Drove Alone Car Pool Transit	64.0%	77.7%	84.1% 64.4% 19.7% 6.2%	86.5% 73.2% 13.4% 5.1%	87.9% 75.7% 12.2% 4.6%	86.3% 76.6% 9.7% 4.9%	86.0% 76.3% 9.7% 5.0%
Car, Truck or Van Drove Alone Car Pool Transit Bicycle	64.0%	77.7% 8.5%	84.1% 64.4% 19.7% 6.2% 0.5%	86.5% 73.2% 13.4% 5.1% 0.4%	87.9% 75.7% 12.2% 4.6% 0.4%	86.3% 76.6% 9.7% 4.9% 0.5%	86.0% 76.3% 9.7% 5.0% 0.6%

Notes

Other includes taxicabs, motorcycles and other Blank cells indicate no data

Taxicab included in transit in 1960 Workers 14 and over, 1960 & 1970. Workers 16 & over, subsequent censuses US Census Bureau data

www.demographia.com